

REF:TSL:SEC:2019/379

November 15, 2019

SCRIP CODE: 509243

BSE Ltd., I Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, P J Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 5th Floor Exchange Plaza Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051 SCRIP CODE: TVSSRICHAK

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR)

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR), please find below the information pertaining to issue of duplicate share certificate(s) to the shareholder(s), consequent to the loss of share certificates being reported by the shareholder(s).

Name of the Shareholder	Folio No	Certificate No	Distinctive No	No of Shares	
		22156	905126- 905175	50	
Man IZ Viinannani	47790	53975	2688346- 2688395	50	
Mrs K Vijayarani		54545	2752051- 2752100	50	
		56016	1930675- 1930724	50	
Mr Mahan Daian	10000	10706	573026- 573050	25	
Mr Mohan Rajan	10666	35950	1795399- 1795473	75	
Mr M S S Rajan		10708	573076- 573100	25	
	10668	35952	1795549- 1795623	75	
		67133	3545591- 3545640	50	
		67134	3545641- 3545660	20	
		132099	5912491- 5912540	50	
		132100	5912541- 5912590	50	
Mrs M S Lalitha	ı	10707	573051- 573075	25	
		35951	1795474- 1795548	75	
	10667	67132	3545541- 3545590	50	
		132097	5912399- 5912448	50	
	1	132098	5912449- 5912490	42	
Mrs M C L slith = 0	9	90655	4590181- 4590230	50	
Mrs M S Lalitha & M S S Rajan	43487	132130	5913729- 5913778	50	
IVI O O INAJAH	X	132131	5913779- 5913808	30	

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For TVS SRICHAKRA LIMITED

P SRINIVASAN SECRETARY

TVS Srichakra Limited

CIN: L25111TN1982PLC009414

Regd. Office: TVS Building, 7-B West Veli Street, Madurai 625 001.

Tel: +91 0452 2356400. Fax: +91 0452 2443466 | Website: www.tvseurogrip.com Manufacturing Unit: Vellaripatti, Melur Taluk, Madurai - 625 122. Tel: +91 452 2443300 Recived on 14.11.2019

From

Mrs.K Vijarani W/O K M Kumaravadivelu Door No 45, Chatram street. Palayakottai Road, Kangeyam - 600078, 63870

To ...

The Company Secretary, TVS Srichakra limited, No. 10, January Poal, Madurai -625002

Sir,

Request Duplicate Share certificate.

Ref: Folio number 47790

Thank you very much.

K. Vijayarani.

Date 14/ 09 /2019. Kangeyam.

Rocaeved on 15.11.2015

01st Nevember 2019

Mohan Kumar Rajan S/o, M S S Rajan Flat No: 401, Yashasvi Apartments, Ist Cross, K V Layout, Jaya Nagar 4th Block East, Bengaluru – 560011

То

Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited,

Unit: TVS Srichakra Limited, "Kences Towers", IInd Floor, #1, Ramakrishna Street,

North Usman Road, T. Nagar, Chennai- 600017.

Sub: Request for preparation of documents

Ref: Folio No: 10666

Dear Sir,

I am holding the shares of TVS Srichakra Limited in my name under Folio No: 10666.

Number of Folios	10666
Name of Share Holder	Mohan Kumar Rajan

Name in Share Certificate	Folio	Certificate	Distinctive No	Distinctive No	No of	Face
	No.	No	From	To	Shares	Value
Mohan Kumar Rajan	10666					

These shares were acquired when I was at Chennai, at present I am residing at Bengaluru. My Old Address is given below for your references.

No.24 A, D.P. Nagar IInd Street, Kotturpuram, Chennai - 600085

I am enclosing herewith the following documents

- 1) Copy of my PAN card
- 2) Copy of my Aadhar card
- 3) Copy of Police Compliant Lodged at Bengaluru

I do not have the following information of the above said shares

- 1) Split shares if any
- 2) Bonus Shares if any
- Any other Corporate Actions pertaining to the shares mentioned above including unclaimed dividend, transfer to IEPF etc.

Please provide me with a complete set of information and forms required for transmission of shares.

Kindly reply at the earliest under copy to the mail ID shares@smbenablers.com

Thanking you,

Yours Truly.

Mohan Kumar Rajan

Encl: As above.

Received on 15.11.209

01st November 2019

Mohan Kumar Rajan S/o, M S S Rajan Flat No: 401, Yashasvi Apartments, 1st Cross, K V Layout, Jaya Nagar 4th Block East, Bengaluru – 560011

To

Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, Unit: TVS Srichakra Limited, "Kences Towers", IInd Floor, #1, Ramakrishna Street,

North Usman Road, T. Nagar, Chennai- 600017.

Sub: Request for preparation of documents

Ref: Folio No: 10668

Dear Sir,

I am a legal heir and require the procedure for transmission of shares under folio no 10668 of TVS Srichakra Limited .

Number of Folios	1
Name of Share Holder	M.S.S. Rajan
Date of Death	04th September 2010

Name in Share Certificate	Folio No.	Certificate No	Distinctive No From	Distinctive No To	No of Shares	Face Value
M S S Rajan	10668					

I am enclosing herewith the following documents

- 1) Copy of Death Certificate of M S S Rajan
- 2) Copy of my PAN card
- 3) Copy of my Aadhar card
- 4) Copy of Police Complaint

I do not have the following information of the above said shares

- 1) Split shares if any
- 2) Bonus Shares if any
- Any other Corporate Actions pertaining to the shares mentioned above including unclaimed dividend, transferto IEPF etc.

Please provide me with a complete set of information and forms required for transmission of shares.

Kindly reply at the earliest under copy to the mail ID shares@smbenablers.com

Thanking you,

Yours Truly, M. K. Ryjon

Mohan Kumar Rajan

Encl: As above,

01st November 2019

M.S. Lalitha, W/o, M S S Rajan Flat No: 401, Yashasvi Apartments, 1st Cross, K V Layout, Jaya Nagar 4th Block East, Bengaluru – 560011

To
Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited,
Unit: TVS Srichakra Limited,
"Kences Towers", IInd Floor,
#1, Ramakrishna Street,
North Usman Road, T. Nagar, Chennai- 600017.

Sub: Request for preparation of documents

Ref: Folio No: 10667 & 43487

Dear Sir,

I am holding the shares of TVS Srichakra Limited in my name under Folio No: 10667 and joint holding with Mr. M..S.S Rajan under the Folio: 43487.

Number of Folios	1	1
Name of Share Holder	M S Lalitha	M S Lalitha & M.S.Rajan

Name in Share Certificate	Folio No.	Certificate No	Distinctive No From	Distinctive No	No of Shares	Face Value
M S Lalitha	10666					
M S Lalitha & M S S Rajan	43487		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	ALCOHOLD AND A CONTROL OF THE ACCOUNT OF THE ACCOUN	THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT O	

These shares were acquired when I was at Chennai, at present I am residing at Bengaluru. My Old Address is given below for your references.

No.24 A, D.P. Nagar IInd Street, Kotturpuram, Chennai - 600085

I am enclosing herewith the following documents

- 1) Copy of my PAN card
- 2) Copy of my Aadhar card
- 3) Copy of Police Compliant Lodged at Bengaluru
- .4) Copy of Death Certificate of Mr. M S. Rajan

I do not have the following information of the above said shares.

- 1) Split shares if any
- 2) Bonus Shares if any
- 3) Any other Corporate Actions pertaining to the shares mentioned above including unclaimed dividend, transfer to IEPF etc.

Please provide me with a complete set of information and forms required for transmission of shares.

Kindly reply at the earliest under copy to the mail ID shares@smbenablers.com

Thanking you,

Yours Truly,

m. S. Lalette

M.S. Lalitha

Encl: As above.

